	Volume of TGU Imports
by Country of Origin by Month
 
Import volumes shown as DEF 
equivalent in kilolitres, where 1 kilogram of TGU is equivalent to 2.8 litres of DEF.
 
source: ABS
	Month
	China
	Germany
	Indonesia
	Japan
	Netherlands
	Other
	Saudi Arabia
	Total

	
	April
	3633.75
	61.60
	6832.00
	1120.00
	246.54
	42.00
	2066.40
	14002.29

	
	May
	8767.88
	554.40
	8008.00
	1680.00
	0.00
	0.00
	756.00
	19766.28

	
	June
	2828.00
	61.60
	4177.60
	3977.72
	0.00
	0.00
	1562.40
	12607.32

	
	July
	3709.24
	0.00
	2744.00
	2688.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1965.60
	11106.84

	
	August
	18984.00
	123.20
	9912.00
	2847.07
	0.00
	0.00
	2923.20
	34789.47

	
	September 
	14033.53
	61.60
	15008.00
	1848.00
	0.00
	0.00
	2368.80
	33319.93

	
	October
	10754.49
	246.40
	5376.00
	1848.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1360.80
	19585.69




TGU Imports by Country of Origin

China	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	3633.75488	8767.8824800000002	2828	3709.2384000000002	18984	14033.528319999999	10754.49431	Germany	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	61.599999999999902	554.4	61.599999999999902	0	123.19999999999899	61.599999999999902	246.39999999999901	Indonesia	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	6832	8008	4177.6000000000004	2744	9912	15008	5376	Japan	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	1120	1680	3977.7219999999902	2688	2847.0684900000001	1848	1848	Netherlands	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	246.54	0	0	0	0	0	0	Other	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	Saudi Arabia	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	2066.4	755.99999999999898	1562.3999999999901	1965.6	2923.2	2368.8000000000002	1360.8	
DEF Equivalent (KL)




